School Administrative Unit #31
Newmarket School District
186A Main Street, Newmarket, NH 03857
(603) 659-5020 Fax (603) 659-5022
www.newmarket.k12.nh.us

Susan Givens, Ed. D. Erica MacNeil
Superintendent of Schools Student Services

RFP/RFQ Tabulation Sheet

RFP/RFQ Project Type: LMSW/M Sevvices

RFP/RFQ Project Location: UMW}"CQL XM /5

Date Due: 3//0[;20 Time Due: /0.00 g _ Conducted By: 5/63 Marles + M/C/M//eﬂ/fﬂfvénfm

Opening Location: 7 6120/ Hall F w//%t”/@ O‘f/%qcé

Submission Type RFP RFQ RFP/RFQ
Fum's Lawn lare Sefsr-d 295 pigfiil S - A 0/ 400
Submission By: & LO/MIS&ZP)VLg Blféeﬁ/éﬁ%(m: Elem-4 355 Ngéemgap Elom —4 woo[ 1,00
v /5r 8120 W,@/ﬁ// 5y /sr-# 00/
. Eost Coast Dutdoors é{j@gﬁ{m: Elem & 260 M Elem -4 500/ 1100

Submission By

Submission By: Bid Amount: Notes:

Submission By: Bid Amount: Notes:

Submission By: Bid Amount: Notes:




Landscaping Services

East Coast Outdoors

School weekly # of visits Annually  Spring Clean Up
Jr/Sr 120 25 3,000 600
Elem 260 25 6,500 800

Funi's Lawn Care & Landscaping

School weekly # of visits Annually  Spring Clean Up
Jr/Sr 295 20 5,900 400
Elem 385 20 7,700 600

Fall Clean Up Total annual Exp

600
1,100

4,200
8,400

12,600

Fall Clean Up Total annual Exp

400
600

6,700
8,900

15,600



