

## School Administrative Unit #31 Newmarket School District

186A Main Street, Newmarket, NH 03857 (603) 659-5020 Fax (603) 659-5022 www.newmarket.k12.nh.us



Susan Givens, Ed. D. Superintendent of Schools

RFP/RFQ Project Type: Landscaping Services

Erica MacNeil Student Services

## RFP/RFQ Tabulation Sheet

	RFP/RFQ Project Location: Newmarket Schools										
	Date Due: 3/10/20 Time Due: 10:00 am Conducted By: Greg Marles & Michelle Marfinson										
	Opening Location: Town Hall Facilities Office										
	Submission Type RFP	RFQ	RFP/R								
1.	Funi's Lawn Care Submission By: 4 Landscaping	Weekly Bid Amount:	Jr/sr-# 295 Elem-# 385	Spring/fall \(\sir/\sr - \frac{1}{2} \) 400/40.  Clanup \(\text{Elem} - \frac{1}{2} \) 600/600							
2.	Submission By: East Coast Outdoors	WeeKly Bid Amount:	Jr/Sr#120 Elem # 260	Spring Fall 5v/8r-\$ 600/600 Cleanup Elem -\$ 800/1100							
3.	Submission By:	Bid Amount:		Notes:							
<b>1</b> .	Submission By:	Bid Amount:		Notes:							
5.	Submission By:	Bid Amount:		Notes:							

## **Landscaping Services**

East	Coas	st O	utd	loors
------	------	------	-----	-------

School	weekly	# of visits	Annually	Spring Clean Up	Fall Clean Up	Total annual Exp				
Jr/Sr	120	25	3,000	600	600	4,200				
Elem	260	25	6,500	800	1,100	8,400				
						12,600				
Funi's Lawn Care & Landscaping										
School	weekly	# of visits	Annually	Spring Clean Up	Fall Clean Up	Total annual Exp				
Jr/Sr	295	20	5,900	400	400	6,700				
Flem	385	20	7.700	600	600	8,900				

15,600